Allievi Provinciali U16 2025/2026 (Lombardia) - Varese - Girone A

classifica completa 5° giornata

SQUADRA
Accademia Varese

Aurora Induno

Azzurra Mozzate

Calcio Bosto

Cantello Belfortese

Ceresium Bisustum

France Sport

Laveno Mombello

Luino 1910

Ponte Tresa

San Michele Calcio

Valceresio A. Audax

risultati della 5° giornata

19/10/2025

19/10/2025

19/10/2025

19/10/2025

19/10/2025

19/10/2025

www.archiviocampionati.h725.net

PT

O O O O O O O O o oo o o

Ceresium Bisustum

Aurora Induno

Accademia Varese

Azzurra Mozzate

Ponte Tresa

Calcio Bosto

GF

Luino 1910

France Sport

Laveno Mombello

Valceresio A. Audax

San Michele Calcio

Cantello Belfortese

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

